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Spanien (ESP)
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gemeldet: 65 gestartet: 53 gezeitet: 52

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

1 ESP 212315 CAMPI Pep **.ESP 1 5 1 5 6 12.0 

2 FRA 165733 BAUDIER Sebastien **.FRA 2 4 4 2 5 12.0 

3 MEX 196946 EDMUNDO Carlos **.MEX 5 10 3 1 4 13.0 

4 GBR 214300 HUNT Max **.GBR 6 2 5 8 1 14.0 

5 ESP 212311 ARRIOLA Enrique **.ESP 12 1 8 3 3 15.0 

6 ESP 213377 CORNUDELLA Oriol **.ESP 3 3 2 10 12 18.0 

7 ARG 201482 GARCIA Juan **.ARG 10 11 7 6 2 25.0 

8 FRA 214166 GALLE Jean Philippe **.FRA 4 6 DSQ 11 8 29.0 

9 ESP 212172 MUMBRU Jaime **.ESP 9 13 16 4 7 33.0 

10 ESP 207690 FRIGOLS Arnau **.ESP 37 9 6 7 13 35.0 

11 SUI 195769 DREYER Jean-Luc **.SUI 8 14 9 20 10 41.0 

12 ESP 203997 BOLUDA Xavier **.ESP 18 8 12 12 17 49.0 

13 FRA 213263 POOPY Marcon **.FRA 11 24 10 21 9 51.0 

14 FRA 204193 VIGO Laurent **.FRA 14 18 11 16 11 52.0 

15 NED 198180 MAZEREEUW Jaap **.NED 15 12 17 17 DNC 61.0 

16 ESP 214577 ALVAREZ Miquel **.ESP 13 7 29 26 16 62.0 

17 FRA 203869 BILLAND Alain **.FRA 23 21 13 14 15 63.0 

18 ESP 201554 GORON Didier **.ESP 7 15 27 18 DNC 67.0 

19 FRA 209212 VOLPELLIERE Philippe **.FRA 21 19 19 9 DNC 68.0 

20 FRA 122643 NEBREL Jacky **.FRA 19 25 15 13 DNC 72.0 

21 GBR 188802 EVANS Tony **.GBR 17 22 14 19 DNC 72.0 

22 SUI 206190 PERRET Jacques **.SUI 22 16 21 28 DNC 87.0 

23 SUI 204368 GYR Thomas **.SUI 31 23 20 25 20 88.0 

24 GER 213660 BEHRENS Alexandra HA.033 MSC DNC 31 26 15 18 90.0 

25 SWE 193696 ROBELL Mikael **.SWE 26 17 24 23 DNC 90.0 

26 ESP 191119 SAEZ Elena **.ESP 27 41 25 29 21 102.0 

27 ESP 189148 DANEL Altuna **.ESP 30 28 22 27 DNC 107.0 

28 ESP 191052 ROIG Vicens **.ESP 28 32 30 22 DNC 112.0 

29 ESP 188033 ZENDRERA Javier **.ESP 33 39 23 35 DNC 130.0 

30 ESP 186900 VELAZQUEZ RenÃ© **.ESP 25 27 18 DNC DNC 136.0 

31 FRA 201771 ARNOUX Isabelle **.FRA DNC DNC 28 24 19 137.0 

32 ESP 231383 CANO Xavier **.ESP DNC DNC 32 30 14 142.0 

33 ESP 192400 VIARDOT Eric **.ESP 41 43 DNC 36 22 142.5 

34 ESP 192371 FERRES Josep **.ESP 29 34 31 DNC DNC 160.0 

35 ESP 178051 PEGUERO Alejandro **.ESP 32 38 DNC 31 DNC 167.0 

36 ESP 185316 GONZALEZ Bruno **.ESP 40 37 DNC 32 DNC 175.0 

37 ESP 213864 BOARINI Paolo **.ESP 24 20 DNC DNC DNC 176.0 

38 POR 194332 MARINCEK Igor **.POR 43 42 DNC 33 DNC 184.0 

39 ESP 187033 MARTI Oriol **.ESP 20 35 DNC DNC DNC 187.0 

40 FRA 193735 ROCHE Pierre **.FRA DNC 26 DNC 34 DNC 192.0 

41 GBR 164894 WHITE Markus **.GBR 34 29 DNC DNC DNC 195.0 

42 GER 194764 MAYER Wolfgang NW.366 DRS 35 36 DNC DNC DNC 203.0 

43 ESP 196310 MARTORELL Ignacio **.ESP 39 33 DNC DNC DNC 204.0 

44 ESP 190560 GOICOECHEA Koldo **.ESP 38 40 DNC DNC DNC 210.0 

45 GER 201379 NOACK Ute N .065 SVOH 36 45 DNC DNC DNC 213.0 

46 ESP 186088 DOMINGUEZ Albert **.ESP 16 DNC DNC DNC DNC 214.0 

47 FRA 207292 PATRICK Lavier **.FRA 42 46 DNC DNC DNC 220.0 

48 GBR 166588 FRENCH Tim **.GBR DNC 30 DNC DNC DNC 228.0 

49 ESP 165400 BARATECH Felix **.ESP DNC 43 DNC DNC DNC 241.5 

50 FRA 200235 ERNOUF Claire **.FRA 44 DNC DNC DNC DNC 242.0 

51 ESP 172717 ADINA Antxon **.ESP 45 DNC DNC DNC DNC 243.0 

52 WSP 169282 FERNANDEZ Asuncion **.ESP DNC 47 DNC DNC DNC 245.0 

53 FRA 212540 ROCHET Rene **.FRA DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 264.0 
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53 ESP 186096 RAVETLLAT Silvia **.ESP DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 ESP 185062 COROMINAS Luis **.ESP DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 FRA 209478 AMIZET Pierrick **.FRA DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 ESP 203558 AZON Monica **.ESP DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 FRA 210434 ADAM Thierry **.FRA DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 SUI 212746 BROYE Joel **.SUI DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 ESP 176660 JIMENEZ Gonzalo **.ESP DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 FRA 215530 DE ROFFIGNAC Gerard **.FRA DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 ESP 202383 JIMENEZ Pere **.ESP DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 ESP 92180 MERELO Victoria **.ESP DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 NED 211303 CLAEIJS Francois **.NED DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 

53 ESP 178777 BERRUETA Edume **.ESP DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 264.0 
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